
Ranchi - Malda Town Weekly Special/03446X - Exp - ER 
DHN/Dhanbad Junction to AHA/Abhaipur 

6h 23m - 269 km - 5 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RNC Ranchi Junction 07:55 0 1 0 46 629 SER
2 MURI Muri Junction 09:13 09:18 5m 0 1 60 56 251 SER
3 BKSC Bokaro Steel City 10:15 10:20 5m 0 1 113 20 241 SER
4 DHN Dhanbad Junction 12:45 12:55 10m 0 1 162 46 232 ECR
5 CRJ Chittaranjan 14:18 14:20 2m 0 1 225 56 178 ER
6 MDP Madhupur Junction 15:20 15:22 2m 0 1 282 56 248 ER
7 JSME Jasidih Junction 15:53 15:55 2m 0 1 311 41 260 ER
8 JAJ Jhajha 17:00 17:10 10m 0 1 355 46 138 ECR
9 KIUL Kiul Junction 18:20 18:50 30m 0 1 408 49 153 ECR
10 AHA Abhaipur 19:18 19:20 2m 0 1 431 33 52 ER
11 JMP Jamalpur Junction 20:00 20:15 15m 0 1 453 40 39 ER
12 SGG SultanGanj 20:58 21:00 2m 0 1 482 32 44 ER
13 BGP Bhagalpur Junction 21:45 21:50 5m 0 1 506 64 43 ER
14 CLG Kahalgaon 22:18 22:20 2m 0 1 536 21 44 ER
15 SBG Sahibganj 00:25 00:30 5m 0 2 580 60 34 ER
16 TPH Tinpahar Junction 01:08 01:10 2m 0 2 618 50 40 ER
17 BHW Barharwa Junction 01:30 01:35 5m 0 2 635 39 36 ER
18 NFK New Farakka Junction 02:03 02:05 2m 0 2 653 53 ER
19 MLDT Malda Town 02:45 0 2 688 - 31 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 24 2024 (05:22)

Apr 24 2024 (05:22)

1

1


